


VEHICLE MODIFICATION PROGRAM VENDORS: Vehicle Modifiers	
[bookmark: _GoBack]All vendors are pre-authorized to perform structural and non-structural vehicle modifications
	Company Name
	Address
	Phone
	Fax
	Contact

	New England Wheels, Inc.
	33 Manning Rd
Billerica, MA 01821
	978-663-9724
	978-663-6709
	Paul Larose, President
Email: Plarose@newenglandwheels.com

	Ride-Away, Inc.
	POB 1150, 54 Wentworth Ave., Londonderry, NH 03053
	(603) 437-4444
	(603) 432-1549
	Ron Hoy, General Manager
Email: RHoy@ride-away.com
Roger Lajeunesse, Sales Consultant
Email: RLajeunesse@ride-away.com

	Ride-Away, Inc.
	57 George Leven Drive,
N. Attleboro, MA 02760
	(508) 643-0605
	(508) 699-5927
	Charles Robillard, General Manager
Email: CRobillard@ride-away.com 

	Ride-Away, Inc.
	104 Pitkin Street
East Hartford, CT 
	(888) 495-9555
	(860) 282-8163
	Norman Pataky, General Manager
Email: NPataky@ride-away.com

	Ride-Away, Inc.

	333 Boston Providence Turnpike, #3
Norwood, MA   02062
	(781) 278-8885
	(781) 278-8845
	Christopher Dryden, GM
Email:cdryden@ride-away.com
Mary Murphy, Sales Consultant
Email: mmurphy@ride-away.com

	Automotive Innovation, Inc
	1000 Main Street
Bridgewater, MA 02324
	(508) 697-8324
	(508) 697-5667
	Jim Sanders, President
Email:sales@bridgewatermobility.com

	Adaptive Mobility Equipment, Inc.
	1551 Fall River Avenue
Seekonk, MA 02771
	(800) 311-2849
	(508) 336-4967
	Dennis Kochanek, President
Email:skochanek@aol.com

	Advanced Wheels
Of Technology, Inc
	33 Bradley Park Road
East Granby, CT 06026
	(860) 653-8064
	(860) 653-4331
	Christian Quandt, President
Email:Christian@advancedwheels.com

	Mobility Works-Albany Region

	1615 Central Avenue
Albany, NY   12205
	(800) 841-3150  
(518) 346-9059 
	(518) 346-9058
	Dean A. Pells
General Manager-CMC
Email:DPells@mobilityworks.com






